APRIL FINANCIAL REPORT:

Beginning Balance: $10,353,975.86
Receipts: 3,606,956.36
Expenditures: (4,793,349.83)
Ending Balance: $9,167,582
BALANCE SHEET TOTALS: April March Variance
Fund 1 General Fund $7,636,214.86 $7,983,271.97 ($347,057)
Fund 2 Special Revenue Fund $708,508.76 $690,304.87 $18,204
Fund 21 District Activity Fund $54,510.98 $54,636.82 ($126)
Fund 310 Capital Outlay Fund $122,228.00 $122,228.00 $0
Fund 320 Building Fund (5 Cent Levy) $732,409.00 $732,409.00 $0
Fund 360 Construction Fund $95,609.56 $363,421.56 ($267,812)
Fund 400 Debt Service Fund ($1,345,102.73) ($498,413.24) ($846,689)
Fund 51 Food Service Fund $1,683,809.42 $1,623,061.11 $60,748
Fund 7000 Trust Fund/Fiduciary Fund $84,149.74 $84,149.74 $0
TOTAL BALANCE: $9,772,338 $11,155,070 ($1,382,732)
HIGHLIGHTS:

General Fund The General fund balance decreased due to the 2016 Energy Savings Bond- general fund portion of $477k. Of this payment, $267k was offset

by the transfer of capital funds from fund 360. The residual decrease relates in the general fund to the timing of utilities tax revenues.
Receipts associated with the billing periods of February and March were both received in March, thus, no receipts were received in April for
the March billing period. All other revenues and expenditures remained constant.

Special Revenue Fund Fund 2 received the following various state grant deposits: 4th quarter Flex Funds, ESS ($27,000), Safe Schools ($13,000), and Preschool
($141,000), for a total of $181,000. A federal drawdown of $1,005,275 was offset by various expenditures, however, this drawdown
occurred on 4/22/21, thus, there are still expenditures for the remaining time in the month that had not yet been drawn down. The
drawdown did not reimburse the 4/30/21 fund 2 payroll but will be encompassed in the May 2021 drawdown.

Building Fund

Construction Fund KDE approved the transfer of $267k of capital funds for the use of the energy savings bond payment from the general fund.

Debt Service Fund The debt service fund incurred the remaining bond payments for the year. The negative balance will be zeroed out at year end close.
Food Service Fund March's reimbursement claim filed for the Summer Feeding Program on 04/15/21 was $388,000. Revenues were reduced by the regular

operating expenditures (salaries and food expend.) along with the purchase of combi-ovens for Pine Knot Elementary and Whitley City
Elementary, resulting in a net increase of $60,748.

Comments: Please note the ending balance of the fund totals on the Balance Sheet will not equal the ending balance on the financial report above. All expenditures remained

consistent from the prior month. This is due to changes in payables, receivables, purchase obligations, and other reconciling items.
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGQ NNI NG BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEG NNI NG BALANCE
4,882, 262. 95 .00 4,362, 145. 20 4,520, 895. 93 158, 750. 73 96.5
RECEI PTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
AD VALOREM TAXES
1111 GENERAL PROPERTY TAX 1,167, 884. 85 52, 807. 32 1, 239, 870. 47 1, 200, 000. 00 -39,870.47 103. 3
1113 PSC PROPERTY TAX 34, 918. 38 4,765.18 117,024. 11 348, 000. 00 230,975.89 33.6
1115 DELI ENT PROPERTY TAX 55,710. 18 3,321. 66 48, 517. 89 65, 000. 00 16,482.11 74.6
1117 MOTOR VEH CLE TAX 274,103. 15 55, 507. 70 280, 084. 99 337, 000. 00 56,915.01 83.1
1118 UNM NED M NERALS TAX 103. 27 .00 101.76 400. 00 298.24 25.4
TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES
1,532, 719. 83 116, 401. 86 1, 685, 599. 22 1, 950, 400. 00 264,800.78 86.4
SALES & USE TAXES
1121 UTILITIES TAX 750, 958. 48 .00 576, 132.71 810, 000. 00 233,867.29 71.1
TOTAL SALES & USE TAXES
750, 958. 48 .00 576,132. 71 810, 000. 00 233,867.29 71.1
I NCOVE TAXES
1131 TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS TAX REVENUE 91, 611. 24 1,327.97 27,223.75 62, 000. 00 34,776.25 43.9
TOTAL | NCOVE TAXES
91, 611. 24 1,327.97 27,223.75 62, 000. 00 34,776.25 43.9
PENALTI ES & | NTEREST ON TAXES
1140 PENALTIES & | NTEREST ON TAXES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL PENALTIES & | NTEREST ON TAXES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER TAXES
1191 OM TTED PROPERTY TAX 8, 054. 63 .00 1,971. 69 27, 000. 00 25,028. 31 7.3
TOTAL OTHER TAXES
8, 054. 63 .00 1,971. 69 27, 000. 00 25,028. 31 7.3

REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNI TS
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
1280 REVENUE | N LI EU OF TAXES 104, 042. 39 .00 92, 536. 13 210, 000. 00 117, 463.87 44.1
TOTAL REVENUE OTHER LOCAL GOVERNMENT UNI TS
104, 042. 39 .00 92, 536. 13 210, 000. 00 117,463.87 44.1
TU TI ON
1310 TU TI ON FROM | NDI VI DUALS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL TUI TI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
1510 | NTEREST ON I NVESTMENTS 127, 143. 19 4,510. 15 42,179. 46 141, 500. 00 99, 320.54 29.8
1510 | NTEREST | NC - REWARDS PROGRAM .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1540 | NVESTMENT | NC FROM REAL PRPTY .00 .00 .00 .00 . 00 .0
TOTAL EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
127, 143. 19 4,510. 15 42,179. 46 141, 500. 00 99, 320.54 29.8
STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
1740 STUDENT FEES .00 439. 00 1, 987. 00 .00 -1,987.00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
.00 439. 00 1,987.00 .00 -1,987.00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1911 BUI LDI NG RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENTAL MCHS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENT MCMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACILITY RENT PKI S .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENT PKPS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1911 FACI LI TY RENT WCES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1912 BUS RENTAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ COMVRELATI ON 650. 00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1942 TEXTBOOK RENTALS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1970 SERVI CES PROVI DED TO OTHER FUN .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1980 REFUND OF PRI OR YR EXPENDI TURE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1990 M SCELLANEQUS REVENUE 86, 462. 76 2,516.16 318, 228. 98 134, 000. 00 -184,228.98 237.5
1997 OTHER REI MBURSEMENTS- JURY DUTY 190. 00 .00 5.00 250. 00 245.00 2.0
1998 CRI ME CHECK/ FI NGERPRI NTI NG 7,259.91 .00 3, 756. 00 5, 500. 00 1,744.00 68.3
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
94, 562. 67 2,516. 16 321, 989. 98 139, 750. 00 -182,239.98 230.4
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
2,709, 092. 43 125, 195. 14 2,749,619.94 3, 340, 650. 00 591, 030. 06 82.3

REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM 12, 323,878.00 1,039, 214. 00 11, 848, 698. 00 14,717, 630. 00 2,868,932.00 80.5
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
12, 323, 878. 00 1, 039, 214. 00 11, 848, 698. 00 14,717, 630. 00 2,868,932.00 80.5
OTHER STATE FUNDI NG
3124 DI ST VOCATI ONAL SCHOCOL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3125 BUS DRVR TRAI NI NG REI MB .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3126 SUB SALARY REI MB ( STAT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3127 FLEXI BLE SPENDI NG REFUI .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3128 AUDI T RElI MBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3129 KSB/ KSD TRANSP REI MBURSEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER STATE FUNDI NG
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0
EXPENDI TURE REI MBURSEMENTS
3130 NATI ONAL BOARD CERTI FI CATI ON R .00 .00 .00 1, 208. 00 1, 208. 00 .0
3131 STATE M SC REI MBURSEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURE REI MBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 1, 208. 00 1, 208. 00 .0
REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 REVENUE FOR/ ON BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 6,510, 616. 63 6,510, 616. 63 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
.00 .00 .00 6,510, 616. 63 6,510, 616. 63 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOQURCES
12, 323, 878. 00 1, 039, 214. 00 11, 848, 698. 00 21, 229, 454. 63 9, 380, 756. 63 55.8
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRI CTED DI RECT
4300 RESTRI CTED DI RECT FEDERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED DI RECT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
FEDERAL REI MBURSEMENT
4800 FEDERAL REI MBURSEMENT REVENUE 25, 085. 34 2,294.17 22,371. 37 43, 800. 00 21,428.63 51.1
4810 MEDI CAl D REI M FROM FEDERAL 36, 520. 87 .00 13, 918. 65 91, 800. 00 77,881.35 15.2
4810 Rei mbursenment for Nurses 234, 837. 89 .00 191, 599. 36 153, 000. 00 -38,599.36 125.2
4810 Reinmb for Social Intervention 67, 500. 00 .00 101, 250. 00 133, 000. 00 31,750.00 76.1
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GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL FEDERAL REI MBURSENMENT
363, 944. 10 2,294.17 329, 139. 38 421, 600. 00 92,460.62 78.1
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
363, 944. 10 2,294.17 329, 139. 38 421, 600. 00 92,460.62 78.1
OTHER RECEI PTS
| NTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER .00 544, 815. 17 614, 386. 73 .00 -614, 386. 73 .0
5220 | NDI RECT COSTS TRANSFER .00 .00 .00 150, 000. 00 150, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL | NTERFUND TRANSFERS
.00 544, 815. 17 614, 386. 73 150, 000. 00 -464, 386. 73 409.6
SALE OR COW FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
5311 SALE OF LAND & | MPROVEMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5312 LOSS COWP - LAND & | MPROVEMNTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5331 SALE OF BUI LDI NGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5332 LOSS COWP - BUI LDI NGS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5341 SALE OF EQUI PMENT ETC .00 .00 4,641. 60 .00 -4,641. 60 .0
5342 LOSS COWP - EQUI PMENT ETC .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL SALE OR COWP FOR LOSS OF ASSETS
.00 .00 4,641. 60 .00 -4, 641. 60 .0
CAPI TAL LEASE PROCEEDS
5500 KI STA NMIC TECHNOLOGY LEASE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL CAPI TAL LEASE PROCEEDS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEI PTS
.00 544, 815. 17 619, 028. 33 150, 000. 00 -469, 028. 33 412.7
TOTAL RECEI PTS
15, 396, 914. 53 1,711, 518. 48 15, 546, 485. 65 25,141, 704. 63 9, 595,218.98 61.8
TOTAL REVENUE
20, 279, 177. 48 1,711,518. 48 19, 908, 630. 85 29, 662, 600. 56 9, 753,969.71 67.1
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED

EXPENDI TURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY

0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 5,520, 142. 79 862, 922. 70 5,590, 565. 57 7,532,472. 60 1,941,907.03 74.2
0200 EI\/PLOYEE BENEFI TS 464, 427. 66 129, 897. 04 517, 510. 68 564, 652. 31 47,141.63 91.7
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 3,862,571.03 3,862,571.03 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 9, 343. 56 299. 00 10, 207. 81 15, 293.78 5,085.97 66.7
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 109, 659. 88 14, 327. 64 104, 967. 39 139, 449. 26 34,481.87 75.3
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 18, 452. 03 212. 49 4,825. 20 17,176. 12 12,350.92 28.1
0600 SUPPLI ES 199, 603. 47 23, 260. 24 282,921. 84 198, 501. 36 -84,420.48 142.5
0700 PROPERTY 21, 536. 33 00 .00 15, 461. 25 15, 461. 25 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 77,028. 09 8,322.73 56, 541. 14 113, 666. 14 57,125.00 49.7
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
6,420, 193. 81 1, 039, 241. 84 6, 567, 539. 63 12, 459, 243. 85 5,891,704.22 52.7
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 814,870. 72 101, 068. 24 836, 357. 49 1,397,434. 71 561,077.22 59.9
0200 EI\/PLOYEE BENEFI TS 67,538. 59 7,931. 27 67,353.12 113, 347. 74 45,994.62 59.4
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 569, 730. 97 569, 730. 97 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 438. 00 399. 00 399. 00 588. 33 189.33 67.8
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 740.72 .00 823. 02 961. 82 138.80 85.6
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 3, 569. 92 107. 49 1, 811.45 8,435.75 6,624.30 21.5
0600 SUPPLI ES 25,214.51 7.00 22,858. 15 25,179. 28 2,321.13 90.8
0700 PROPERTY 00 . 00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 2,932. 57 7.00 1, 100. 00 1,921. 25 821.25 57.3
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
915, 305. 03 109, 520. 00 930, 702. 23 2,117,599. 85 1,186,897.62 44.0
2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 183, 087. 09 27,682. 44 237,777.55 276, 846. 54 39,068.99 85.9
0200 EI\/PLOYEE BENEFI TS 19, 761. 15 2,731.09 23, 200. 49 29, 298. 93 6,098.44 79.2
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 127, 473. 88 127, 473. 88 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 740.72 .01 823. 03 961. 83 138.80 85.6
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES 19, 393. 74 4,482.08 19, 717. 33 33,473. 44 13,756.11 58.9
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 33.33 33.33 .0
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GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL 2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
222,982.70 34, 895. 62 281, 518. 40 468, 087. 95 186,569.55 60.1
2300 DI STRICT ADM N SUPPORT
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 263, 070. 93 25,510. 02 249, 747.02 295, 525. 23 45,778.21 84.5
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 34, 890. 76 5,249.74 131, 228. 48 45, 440. 67 -85,787.81 288.8
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 150, 072. 07 150, 072. 07 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 108, 902. 46 9, 557. 22 173, 471. 97 257,426. 70 83,954.73 67.4
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 9, 199. 56 .00 4,542.81 5,621. 20 1,078.39 80.8
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 152, 842. 50 506. 19 55, 110. 56 190, 557. 36 135, 446.80 28.9
0600 SUPPLI ES 51, 475. 69 2,974.35 28, 263.17 58, 830. 95 30,567.78 48.0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 993. 00 .00 -993. 00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 33,534.70 3.00 31,011.76 59, 074.79 28,063.03 52.5
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2300 DI STRICT ADM N SUPPORT
653, 916. 60 43, 800. 52 674, 368. 77 1, 062, 548. 97 388, 180.20 63.5
2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 696, 779. 65 78, 165. 32 701, 404. 99 936, 665. 97 235,260.98 74.9
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 82, 809. 90 9,724.84 84, 436. 93 115, 321. 06 30,884.13 73.2
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 450, 277. 87 450, 277. 87 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 3,964. 00 .00 705. 00 623. 00 -82.00 113.2
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 1, 039. 04 .00 .00 1,331.74 1,331.74 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 3, 836. 39 90.21 3, 040. 39 4,811. 57 1,771.18 63.2
0600 SUPPLI ES 18, 210. 72 2,749.19 15, 605. 96 28, 261. 37 12,655.41 55.2
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 1, 569. 07 . 00 1,933.14 3, 660. 60 1,727.46 52.8
0840 CONTI NGENCY .0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
808, 208. 77 90, 729. 56 807, 126. 41 1, 540, 953. 18 733,826.77 52.4
2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 436, 517.91 34,924. 22 393, 551. 92 502, 245. 99 108,694.07 78.4
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 95, 833. 13 7,039. 45 85, 466. 12 128, 615. 46 43,149.34 66.5
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 251, 902. 55 251, 902. 55 0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 3, 060. 68 900. 00 25, 590. 00 4, 000. 00 -21,590. 00 639.8
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 740.71 .00 823.02 961. 83 138.81 85.6
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 1, 030. 52 164. 29 1, 069. 96 100, 846. 60 99,776.64 1.1
0600 SUPPLI ES 39,847.31 209.70 33,283.34 34, 555. 34 1,272.00 96.3
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 720. 00 . 00 12, 006. 09 770. 87 -11, 235. 22%****x
TOTAL 2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
577, 750. 26 43, 237. 66 551, 790. 45 1, 023, 898. 64 472,108.19 53.9

2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
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GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 759, 411. 82 69, 692. 20 742, 136. 56 1, 004, 493. 05 262,356.49 73.9
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 282,541. 30 26, 884. 89 289, 236. 19 343, 685. 14 54,448.95 84.2
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 465, 025. 35 465, 025. 35 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 21,203. 21 1,106. 14 11, 506. 52 26, 156. 78 14,650.26 44.0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 299,471. 33 20,771.42 244, 603. 54 552, 550. 77 307,947.23 44.3
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 49, 563. 32 4,778. 86 46, 868. 32 65, 095. 95 18,227.63 72.0
0600 SUPPLI ES 416, 088. 65 39, 051. 22 414, 820. 82 490, 615. 55 75,794.73 84.6
0700 PROPERTY ,034. 34 .00 24,995. 00 , 736. 71 -21,258.29 668.9
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 6, 385. 00 . 00 3,395.03 2, 056. 39 -1,338.64 165.1
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
1,839, 698. 97 162, 284. 73 1,777,561. 98 2,953, 415. 69 1,175,853.71 60.2
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 847, 935. 49 88, 756. 24 729, 353. 53 1,061, 228. 89 331,875.36 68.7
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 309, 031. 86 32,664. 41 265, 034. 13 292, 962. 34 27,928.21 90.5
0280 ON-BEHALF .00 .00 .00 536, 669. 41 536, 669. 41 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 4, 740. 46 494. 00 3,144.00 6, 760. 20 3,616.20 46.5
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 18, 772.19 5, 108. 39 16, 015. 51 18, 230. 21 2,214.70 87.9
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 52,601.94 547.78 1,984. 88 76, 069. 49 74,084.61 2.6
0600 SUPPLI ES 199, 158. 27 10, 599. 31 89, 884. 04 416, 917. 33 327,033.29 21.6
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 857, 280. 00 857, 280. 00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 27,421.92 .00 1, 046. 61 36, 685. 40 35,638.79 2.9
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
1, 459, 662. 13 138, 170. 13 1, 106, 462. 70 3, 302, 803. 27 2,196,340.57 33.5
3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3300 COWMUNITY SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COVMUNITY SERVI CES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4100 LAND/ SI TE ACQUI SI TI ONS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 . 00 .0
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0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS .00 . 00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4100 LAND/ SI TE ACQUI SI TI ONS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4200 LAND | MPROVEMENTS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4200 LAND | MPROVEMENTS
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4300 ARCH TECTURAL/ ENG N
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4300 ARCH TECTURAL/ ENG N
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4400 EDUCATI ONAL SPECI FI C
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4400 EDUCATI ONAL SPECI FI C
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4500 BUI LDI NG ACQUI STI ONS & CONSTRUCTI ON
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4500 BUI LDI NG ACQUI STI ONS & CONSTRUCTI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
4600 SITE | MPROVEMENT
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 4600 SITE | MPROVEMENT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
5100 DEBT SERVI CE
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
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9401l ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
GENERAL FUND (1) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0600 SUPPLI ES . 00 . 00 . 00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANECUS 1, 304, 526. 27 356, 584. 38 468, 168. 76 .00 - 468, 168. 76 .0
TOTAL 5100 DEBT SERVI CE
1, 304, 526. 27 356, 584. 38 468, 168. 76 .00 -468, 168. 76 .0
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEM5 39, 113. 00 .00 50, 789. 00 564, 451. 05 513, 662. 05 9.0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
39, 113. 00 .00 50, 789. 00 564, 451. 05 513, 662. 05 9.0
5300 CONTI NGENCY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 4,214,537.52 4,214,537.52 .0
TOTAL 5300 CONTI NGENCY
.00 .00 .00 4,214,537.52 4,214,537.52 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
14, 241, 357. 54 2,018, 464. 44 13, 216, 028. 33 29, 707, 539. 97 16, 491,511.64 44.5
TOTAL FOR GENERAL FUND (1)
6, 037, 819. 94 - 306, 945. 96 6, 692, 602. 52 -44,939. 41 -6, 737,541, 93***x**



05/10/ 2021 21:56 MC CREARY COUNTY BQOARD COF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGQ NNI NG BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEG NNI NG BALANCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RECEI PTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
1510 I NTEREST ON | NVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
00 00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
1920 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 50, 000. 00 .00 -50, 000. 00 .0
1920 MCHS CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 1,315.00 5.00 332. 26 .00 -332. 26 .0
1920 PKI S CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 MCM5 CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 1, 315.00 5.00 1, 050. 00 .00 -1, 050. 00 .0
1920 PKPS CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1920 PKES CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 2,630.00 10. 00 1, 600. 00 .00 -1, 600. 00 .0
1920 WCES CONTRI BUTI ONS/ DONATI ONS 1, 565. 00 5.00 1, 050. 00 .00 -1, 050. 00 .0
1990 M SCELLANEQUS REVENUE 2,150. 00 .00 -2,003. 58 -10, 758. 36 -8,754.78 18.6
1999 OTHER M SCELLANEQUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES
8,975.00 25.00 52,028. 68 -10, 758. 36 -62,787.04-483. 6
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
8, 975. 00 25.00 52, 028. 68 -10, 758. 36 -62,787.04-483. 6
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
STATE PROGRAM
3111 SEEK PROGRAM .00 .00 826, 543. 00 826, 543. 00 .00 100.0
TOTAL STATE PROGRAM
.00 .00 826, 543. 00 826, 543. 00 .00 100.0
RESTRI CTED
3200 RESTRI CTED STATE REVENUE 1, 466, 075. 88 211, 967. 35 1,547, 941. 20 1, 467, 462. 36 -80,478.84 105.5
TOTAL RESTRI CTED
1, 466, 075. 88 211, 967. 35 1,547,941. 20 1,467, 462. 36 -80,478.84 105.5
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9401l ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
1, 466, 075. 88 211, 967. 35 2,374, 484. 20 2,294, 005. 36 -80,478.84 103.5
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRI CTED DI RECT
4300 RESTRI CTED DI RECT FEDERAL .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED DI RECT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRI CTED FED THRU STATE 499, 931. 66 1, 005, 275. 00 3, 815, 984. 84 3, 335,709.72 -480, 275.12 114.4
TOTAL RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
499, 931. 66 1, 005, 275. 00 3, 815, 984. 84 3, 335,709.72 -480, 275.12 114.4
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
499, 931. 66 1, 005, 275. 00 3, 815, 984. 84 3,335, 709.72 -480, 275. 12 114. 4
OTHER RECEI PTS
I NTERFUND TRANSFERS
5210 FUND TRANSFER 39, 113. 00 .00 50, 789. 00 .00 -50, 789. 00 .0
TOTAL | NTERFUND TRANSFERS
39, 113. 00 .00 50, 789. 00 .00 -50, 789. 00 .0
TOTAL OTHER RECEI PTS
39, 113. 00 .00 50, 789. 00 .00 -50, 789. 00 .0
UNDEFI NED REV SOURCE
UNDEFI NED REV TYPE
8731 RESTRI CTED GRANTS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL UNDEFI NED REV TYPE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL UNDEFI NED REV SOURCE
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RECEI PTS
2,014, 095. 54 1,217, 267.35 6, 293, 286. 72 5, 618, 956. 72 -674,330.00 112.0
TOTAL REVENUE
2,014, 095. 54 1,217, 267. 35 6, 293, 286. 72 5, 618, 956. 72 -674,330.00 112.0
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05/ 10/ 2021 21:56 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 12
94011 ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10 gl kymmt h
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDI TURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 1,954,024.73 48, 906. 29 1,773,972. 17 2,698, 691. 15 924,718.98 65.7
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 512, 289. 39 -34,598. 00 492, 676. 41 890, 612. 98 397,936.57 55.3
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 41,177.00 2,438.00 11, 496. 20 42,228.00 30,731.80 27.2
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 10, 164. 22 67. 45 13, 786. 02 500. 00 -13,286. Q2% *****
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 34, 666. 82 1,174.64 165, 047.91 129, 362. 99 -35,684.92 127.6
0600 SUPPLI ES 711, 020. 66 815, 548. 29 2,023, 315. 83 673, 394. 98 -1, 349, 920.85 300.5
0700 PROPERTY 11, 194. 00 8, 00 16, 500. 00 24,899. 70 8,399.70 66.3
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQOUS 6, 064. 16 . 00 1, 110. 44 5, 202. 28 4,091.84 21.4
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 1000 | NSTRUCTI ON
3, 280, 600. 98 841, 936. 67 4,497, 904. 98 4,464, 892. 08 -33,012. 90 100.7
2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 45, 033. 08 9,774. 86 85, 836. 15 105, 021. 52 19,185.37 81.7
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 6, 756. 15 854. 70 13, 337. 68 24,004. 30 10, 666.62 55.6
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2100 STUDENT SUPPORT SERVI CES
51, 789. 23 10, 629. 56 99, 173. 83 129, 025. 82 29,851.99 76.9
2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 70,927.94 2, 840. 37 40, 251. 25 49, 835. 42 9,584.17 80.8
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 23, 278.96 800. 08 8, 289. 02 72,505. 01 64,215.99 11.4
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV .00 .00 .00 3, 000. 00 3, 000. 00 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 1, 287.14 .00 .00 800. 00 800. 00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS . 00 . 00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2200 | NSTRUCTI ONAL STAFF SUPP SERV
95, 494. 04 3, 640. 45 48, 540. 27 126, 140. 43 77,600.16 38.5
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05/ 10/ 2021 21:56 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 13
94011 ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10 gl kymmt h
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPCORT
0100 SALARIES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2400 SCHOOL ADM N SUPPORT
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 1,772.42 .00 -1,772.42 .0
TOTAL 2500 BUSI NESS SUPPORT SERVI CES
.00 .00 1,772.42 .00 -1,772. 42 .0
2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 5,436. 54 20,623.75 66, 952. 49 46, 418. 00 -20,534.49 144.2
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 6, 694. 62 13, 531. 40 .00 -13,531. 40 .0
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 456. 27 47. 37 481.61 700. 00 218.39 68.8
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 1,018. 19 102. 48 1, 015. 38 47,014. 00 45, 998. 62 2.2
0600 SUPPLI ES 2,630. 34 307. 37 3, 066. 08 2,700. 00 -366.08 113.6
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS . 00 .00 415. 00 .00 -415. 00 .0
TOTAL 2600 PLANT OPERATI ONS AND MAI NTENANCE
9,541.34 27,775.59 85, 461. 96 96, 832. 00 11,370.04 88.3
2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 10, 011. 73 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 4,897.41 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES .00 .00 61, 592. 32 61, 592. 32 .00 100.0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 647,712.00 647,712.00 .00 100.0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 2,292.15 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 2700 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
17, 201. 29 .00 709, 304. 32 709, 304. 32 .00 100.0
3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0

3300 COMMUNITY SERVI CES
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
SPECI AL REVENUE ( 2) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 191, 638. 76 20, 428. 12 191, 157. 66 242, 088. 05 50,930.39 79.0
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 25,031.91 2,241.94 21,786. 31 26,041.74 4,255.43 83.7
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 535. 00 .00 378. 00 538. 00 160.00 70.3
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 5, 338. 22 857. 85 5, 058. 22 9, 407. 94 4,349.72 53.8
0600 SUPPLI ES 19, 802. 87 14,550. 11 56, 955. 90 78, 081. 85 21,125.95 72.9
0700 PROPERTY .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 622. 24 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 3300 COVMUNITY SERVI CES
242, 969. 00 38,078. 02 275, 336. 09 356, 157. 58 80,821.49 77.3
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 277,003. 17 346,574.73 .00 -346,574.73 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 277,003. 17 346, 574.73 .00 -346,574.73 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
3, 697, 595. 88 1,199, 063. 46 6, 064, 068. 60 5, 882, 352. 23 -181, 716. 37 103.1
TOTAL FOR SPECI AL REVENUE (2)
-1, 683, 500. 34 18, 203. 89 229, 218. 12 -263,395.51 -492,613.63 -87.0



05/10/ 2021 21:56 MC CREARY COUNTY BQOARD COF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
REVENUES
0999 BEGQ NNI NG BALANCE
TOTAL 0999 BEG NNI NG BALANCE
.00 .00 881, 572. 96 922, 905. 91 41,332.95 95.5
RECEI PTS
REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
1510 | NTEREST ON | NVESTMENTS .00 .00 .00 4, 839. 38 4, 839. 38 .0
TOTAL EARNI NGS ON | NVESTMENTS
.00 .00 .00 4, 839. 38 4, 839. 38 .0
FOOD SERVI CE
1629 NON- REI MBURSBLE OTHER FOOD PRG 24,186. 27 557.19 1,817. 49 31, 868. 39 30, 050. 90 5.7
1630 SPECI AL FUNCTI ONS 26, 361. 76 2,345.57 72,376.52 18,873. 98 -53,502. 54 383.5
1631 CATERI NG .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1634 EXTENDED SCHOOL SERVI CE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL FOOD SERVI CE
50, 548. 03 2,902.76 74,194.01 50, 742. 37 -23,451.64 146.2
STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
1750 DONATI ONS (ACTI VI TY FND) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL STUDENT ACTI VI TI ES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SCURCES
1990 M SCELLANEQOUS REVENUE .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
1994 RETURN FOR | NSUFFI CI ENT CHECKS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE FROM LOCAL SQURCES
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM LOCAL SOURCES
50, 548. 03 2,902.76 74,194.01 55, 581. 75 -18,612. 26 133.5
REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
RESTRI CTED
3200 RESTRI CTED STATE REVENUE 5,093. 84 17,731. 45 21,913. 45 15, 000. 00 -6,913.45 146.1
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LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED

TOTAL RESTRI CTED
5,093. 84 17, 731. 45 21, 913. 45 15, 000. 00 -6,913.45 146.1

REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS
3900 REVENUE FOR/ ON BEHALF PAYMENTS .00 .00 .00 353, 788. 82 353, 788. 82 .0
TOTAL REVENUE ON BEHALF PAYMENTS

.00 .00 .00 353, 788. 82 353, 788. 82 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM STATE SOURCES
5,093. 84 17, 731. 45 21,913. 45 368, 788. 82 346,875.37 5.9
REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
4500 RESTRI CTED FED THRU STATE 1,998, 681. 22 389, 724. 32 2,612, 526. 66 3, 000, 000. 00 387,473.34 87.1
4500 RESTRI CTED FED - SUMVER FEED .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL RESTRI CTED THROUGH THE STATE
1,998, 681. 22 389, 724. 32 2,612, 526. 66 3, 000, 000. 00 387,473.34 87.1
CH LD NUTRI TI ON PROGRAM DONATED COWVMCDI T
4950 CHI LD NUTR PRG DONATED COVMCD .00 .00 .00 71, 537. 66 71, 537. 66 .0
TOTAL CHI LD NUTRI TI ON PROGRAM DONATED COVMODI T
.00 .00 .00 71, 537. 66 71, 537. 66 .0
TOTAL REVENUE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES
1,998, 681. 22 389, 724. 32 2,612, 526. 66 3,071, 537. 66 459,011.00 85.1
TOTAL RECEI PTS
2,054, 323. 09 410, 358. 53 2,708, 634. 12 3, 495, 908. 23 787,274.11 77.5

TOTAL REVENUE
2,054, 323. 09 410, 358. 53 3, 590, 207. 08 4,418, 814. 14 828,607.06 81.3
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94011 ki n MONTHLY REPORT - FY 2021 Period 10 gl kymmt h
LAST FY MONTH YEAR BUDGET AVAI LABLE  PCT
FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51) Peri od TO DATE TO DATE APPROP BUDGET USED
EXPENDI TURES
0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
TOTAL 0000 RESTRICT TO REV & BAL SHT ONLY
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
3100 FOOD SERVI CE OPERATI ON
0100 SALARI ES PERSONNEL SERVI CES 531, 055. 15 59, 434. 89 517, 283. 07 763, 069. 83 245,786.76 67.8
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS 198, 530. 72 22,003. 39 186, 531. 92 276, 609. 07 90,077.15 67.4
0280 ON- BEHALF .00 .00 .00 353, 788. 82 353, 788. 82 .0
0300 PURCHASED PROF AND TECH SERV 1,120. 00 1,373.16 1,423.16 2,622.00 ,198.84 54.3
0400 PURCHASED PROPERTY SERVI CES 35,091. 51 4,847. 67 15, 142. 52 29, 281.76 14,139.24 51.7
0500 OTHER PURCHASED SERVI CES 8,612.55 403. 25 6,019. 36 9, 153. 67 3,134.31 65.8
0600 SUPPLI ES 1, 036, 430. 13 159, 271. 30 1, 244, 059. 07 1, 328, 305. 37 84,246.30 93.7
0700 PROPERTY , 323. 90 101, 276. 56 101, 276. 56 34,994.76 -66,281. 80 289.4
0800 DEBT SERVI CE AND M SCELLANEQUS 13, 667. 81 1, 000. 00 1, 995. 00 20, 578. 22 18,583.22 9.7
0840 CONTI NGENCY .00 00 .00 1, 450, 410. 64 1, 450, 410. 64 .0
TOTAL 3100 FOOD SERVI CE CPERATI ON
1, 857,831. 77 349, 610. 22 2,073, 730. 66 4,268, 814. 14 2,195,083.48 48.6
5200 FUND TRANSFERS
0200 EMPLOYEE BENEFI TS .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0600 SUPPLI ES .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .0
0900 OTHER | TEMS .00 .00 .00 150, 000. 00 150, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL 5200 FUND TRANSFERS
.00 .00 .00 150, 000. 00 150, 000. 00 .0
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
1, 857,831. 77 349, 610. 22 2,073, 730. 66 4,418, 814. 14 2,345,083.48 46.9
TOTAL FOR FOOD SERVI CE FUND (51)
196, 491. 32 60, 748. 31 1,516, 476. 42 .00 -1,516, 476. 42 .0
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REPORT OPTI ONS

Fi scal Year/Period for reports 2021 10
I ncl ude page break between funds? Y
I ncl ude expenditure detail ? N
I ncl ude Percent Used? Y
I ncl ude Last FY Actual s? Y

Thru (P)eriod or (T)otal for Year P
Include Prior FY 2 Actual s?

2

I ncl ude Encunbrances? N

** END OF REPORT - Generated by LAUREN KI NG **



Fund 1
Fund 2
Fund 22
Fund 310
Fund 320
Fund 360
Fund 400
Fund 51
Fund 7000

Ledger Balance

Bank Balance

April 30, 2021

MCCREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
Financial Report - Bank Reconciliation

General Fund
Special Revenue
District Activity
Capital Outlay
Building Fund
Construction Fund
Debt Service Fund
Food Service Fund
Fiduciary Fund

For Period Ending April 30, 2021

801429 United Cumberland - Sweep Acct $
53198 United Cumberland- General Acct
51543 United Cumberland- Lunchroom Sweep Acct
3054-2830 Hamburg Financial Corp- Money Market

April 30, 2021

AP Outstanding Checks
PR Outstanding Checks

7,183,944.34
708,508.76
54,510.98
122,228.00
732,409.00
95,609.56
(1,345,102.73)
1,455,743.03
84,149.74

10,342,545.00
1.00

1.00
84,149.74

(1,241,850.74)
(93,259.26)

Difference

9,091,586.74

9,091,586.74

10,426,696.74

(1,335,110.00)

9,091,586.74



UCBQ

United Cumberland Bank

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT

120 RAIDER WAY
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Changes to Funds Availability ? effective 7/1/2020: We are increasing the
amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day

availability from $200 to $225.

In addition, the amount available for

withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the
amount for determining a repeat overdraft, increases from $5,000 to

$5,525.

LR R R R I T T Y T i S S T S St S N T 0 R Y RN g )

Interest Business Checking

04/01/2021

04/30/2021

Beginning Balance
44 Deposits/Other Credits
109 Checks/Other Debits

Ending Balance

30 Days in Statement Period

1.
6,000,542,
6,000,542,

04/01/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/05/2021

————————————————— Deposits/Other Credits ——————————————mmmm

Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
Deposit
Deposit
Transfer Deposit

53198

From DDA XXXXXX1429

KY FINANC?CH Depol‘séjY:tE:’AYMENTS SeeK -Hanwo” ahon

04/05/2021 ACH Deposit -

KY FINANCE xypavments SEEK Tiey |
04/05/2021 ACH Deposit

KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS SEEK
04/06/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
04/07/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
04/08/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429

04/08/2021

KY FINANC]E\.CH Depolsé\ingYMENTS KETS O‘F{Qr#a

04/09/2021
04/12/2021
04/12/2021
04/13/2021
04/13/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/15/2021
04/16/2021
04/16/2021
04/19/2021

Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
Deposit

ACH Deposit TREAS 310 MISC PAYQOT(,
Deposit

Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
Deposit

Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429
Deposit

Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429

Deposit

190,720.
168.
245.
2031,

94,424.

142,748.
802,042.

3,802.
11,287.
46,848.
17,112.

318.
209.
2,294.
116,403.
394,633.
375.
116,524.
28,937.
201.
797,458.
1,319.
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04/19/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 25,942.08/
04/19/2021 ACH Deposit : 10,000.0
KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS(:on"nuJ"ng Ed'll()b ’
04/20/2021 Deposit 2,896.82
04/20/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 68.63
04/20/2021 ACH Deposit 2,096.35/
KY FINANCE kypavments K LEF PF
04/21/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 30.58
04/22/2021 Deposit 136.6%/
04/22/2021 ACH Deposit . : 1,017.61
KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS F00d fp.Wlu.‘ CHCRP C“llm ' \/
04/22/2021 ACH Deposit . 5 388,706.71
1 EINECE kypayMents FO0 (0 §ONIGE- SFP ClAIM ' /
04/23/2021 ACH Deposit 1,327.97
KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTSTQIQCOM —Hly revenue '
04/26/2021 Deposit 1,339 .34
04/26/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 1,029,170.98
04/26/2021 ACH Deposit 17,731.45/
KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS
04/27/2021 Deposit 7,373.63
04/28/2021 Deposit 108.48/
04/28/2021 ACH Deposit ’ 1,005,275.0
KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS Fede,al meuown rel Mb ' '
04/29/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1429 83,049.25
04/30/2021 Deposit 33.46V/
04/30/2021 ACH Deposit 13,479.50
KY FINANCE xyeayments FLOX - SO0Fe SChoot§ QY 168G ' ,
04/30/2021 ACH Deposit 27,449.50y
KY FINANCE kyeayments FlOX- ESS-QY 1a0 06 '
04/30/2021 ACH Deposit _ 141,830.00/
KY FINANCE kypavMeNTs F|X- ProSChool- 139G
04/30/2021 ACH Deposit 473,200.00
ACH Reversal-R03-Insight Public Sector.mat
——————— Checks listed in numerical order; (*) indicates gap in sequence —-—-—-—-—-—-
Check Date Amount Check Date Amount
69644 04/13 30.00 69760* 04/01 250.00
69741* 04/12 34.92 69765*% 04/02 600.00
69742 04/19 518.54 69766 04/01 289.87
69744* 04/07 942.08 69770* 04/12 169.19
69749* 04/15 924.00 69774*% 04/06 20.00
69752* 04/07 21.00 69829* 04/16 872.90
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——————— Checks listed in numerical order; (*) indicates gap in sequence —-——-———-—

Check Date Amount Check Date Amount
69830 04/06 1,095.26 69971* 04/30 262.00
69831 04/06 32.81 192995* 04/16 21,245.90
69832 04/05 1,804.90 193018* 04/01 14,706.80
69834* 04/05 24,557.36 193030* 04/13 8.00
69835 04/09 318.12 193041* 04/01 14,347.64
69836 04/05 2,500.00 193054* 04/05 24.53
69837 04/08 411.51 193058* 04/13 14,330.64
69839* 04/05 226.05 193060* 04/12 451.88
69840 04/27 150.00 193069* 04/08 505.20
69842* 04/07 550.00 193070 04/13 7.00
69843 04/07 1,650.00 193071 04/06 1,327.04
69844 04/05 7,577.22 193075* 04/07 2,376.04
69849* 04/16 632,936.02 193076 04/16 44,177.56
69850 04/19 2,453:22 193077 04/05 24.53
69851 04/19 781.88 193079* 04/07 3,372.50
69852 04/19 1,722.36 193081* 04/13 14,330.64
69854* 04/19 52.23 193082 04/12 451.88
69855 04/29 3.00 193083 04/02 16.72
69856 04/19 1,734.89 193084 04/02 1.15
69857 04/19 3,579.60 193085 04/01 1,725.00
69858 04/19 4,370.50 193088* 04/08 505.20
69859 04/19 20,045.10 193089 04/06 1,327.04
69860 04/20 465.00 193092* 04/07 2,376.04
69924* 04/30 374.40 193094* 04/16 201.65
69925 04/29 68.07 193095 04/28 3,397.50
69929* 04/30 964.75 193098* 04/22 691.22
69933* 04/30 2,297.64 193100* 04/20 3,954.86
69935* 04/30 2,661.78 193101 04/21 30.58
69937* 04/30 9,100.00 193102 04/20 310.68
69940* 04/30 598.00 193103 04/19 16.72
69941 04/30 900.00 193104 04/26 1.15
69942 04/30 2,038.92 193105 04/19 1,728.00
69944* 04/29 566.12 193106 04/19 124 .00
69947* 04/27 6,754.16 193107 04/20 231.37
69948 04/27 290.09 193112* 04/19 137.50
69949 04/30 237.50 193113 04/22 615.53
69956* 04/30 639.50 695832* 04/30 155 .34
69967* 04/30 25,947.47
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————————————————————————————————— Other Debits -—-—————————-—————m
04/01/2021 Transfer Withdrawal 26,981.31
ACH accounts payable mat 8J
04/01/2021 ACH Payment 1 26,856.2
Kentucky.gov xy ronance Fed HEAlth INC. retmb )
04/01/2021 ACH Payment 105,563.33J
KY RETIRE S MEMBERSHIP MEMBERSHIP DEBITS CEQS
04/05/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 1,002,499.41 ,
04/08/2021 ACH Payment Ky .gov KYPrsnnleKz RIS Hedrthiare 62,539.08V
04/12/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 ,395.72
04/13/2021 Transfer Withdrawal 482,330.75
ACH payroll mat
04/14/2021 Transfer Withdrawal 30,411.19
ACH accounts payable mat 3.35383 SS)
04/14/2021 ACH Payment 86,489.4440,305.99(m
IRS usaraxeymr FO0 00 W/H 3,929, 51 Ctax
04/15/2021 ACH Payment KYRevTXPay KYRevTxPayST({Hd 1) W/H  28,013.08
04/16/2021 ACH Payment 98,225.73
KY TEACHERS RET TEACH RET EMPLOYER ACHKTRS
04/20/2021 ACH Payment 99.89v
KY TEACHERS RET TEACH RET EMPLOYER ACH KTRS
04/22/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 388,554.19
04/23/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 1,327.97
04/26/2021 Transfer Withdrawal 1,048,240.62
ACH accounts payable mat
04/27/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 179.38
04/28/2021 Transfer Withdrawal 468,068.12
ACH payroll nmat =
04/28/123012,1 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 533,917.84 |000’J.8q(sg
04/29/2021 ACH Payment 82,412.0¢19,413. 16 (M)
IRS USATAXPYMT F(’.ﬂ 1Y WH 41,9%3.4 ()
04/30/2021 Transfer Withdrawal 79,877.37
ACH accounts payable nat

04/30/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 503,149

04/30/2021 ACH Payment KYRevTXPay KYRevTXPaySﬂu'e mx uJ[H 26,787.

.86

93/
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| | Total For | Total |
| | This Period | Year—-to-Date |
|| S e e e o R e 5 0 5 S i e R e s e e e e e e |
| Total Overdraft Fees | S 00 | $ 00
[——m e e e e e e e e e e e e e e |
| Total Returned Item Fees | S 00 | S 00

————————————————————————————— Daily Ending Balance —-—-———-—-———=——————————————————

04/01 1.00 04/13 1.00 04/22 1.00
04/02 1.00 04/14 1.00 04/23 1.00
04/05 1.00 04/15 1.00 04/26 1.00
04/06 1.00 04/16 1.00 04/27 1.00
04/07 1.00 04/19 1.00 04/28 1.00
04/08 1.00 04/20 1.00 04/29 1.00
04/09 1.00 04/21 1.00 04/30 1.00
04/12 1.00

Beginning on May 24th, 2020, there will no longer be any fee or account
restriction imposed for exceeding 6 withdrawals or transfers per statement
cycle for savings, money market, and GPA savings accounts. Previocusly,
unlimited transactions were permitted for in person and ATM transactions, but
this will now be extended to all transactions including telephone and online
transfers. We hope this gives you additional methods to more easily access
your funds.
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McCreary County Board of Education
120 Rakder Way

Steams, KY 42647

General Fund

*Five Hundred Eighteen Dollars and 54 Cenls*

#54  APR 19 2071

_(’mgm; -

0 35 A4 Mo wr 12, 2021. ooozsaoz 0013 0055—--,---M<e1ved = “
N\ | e g e oem
s McCreary County Board of Education B, 900069 - 02125/2021 ; 00069644 .
E & N ;fgm, e ‘25‘7 : “* VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
=i . General Fund
g gazd | L
§ gegt A ] o ok .
s E =E§ i ;:3 gz *Thirty Dollars and 00 Cents*
iy 3t P11 i
& i . e
Esg > ofeoliafa s :na;‘ el="2ls als alz ala nls =[B8 ,o/;,;ézwggg(‘)lc - -~
- Ay OKLAHOMAC‘TY om:nz&soos .
s - A3 bt St
uOL 21057858 53498 L5k WOOOBSELL 110L 24057851  O5™3Aqman
$33.46 4/30/2021 69644 $30.00 4/13/2021
!; ) - K Bedponycony Yookt Gukghe
ducation nei 1320 03/23/2021 00069742

VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$518.54

¥, AMERICAN GENERALLIFE A.Aoq 00069742
30 aoo FLOPO <4008, B &D PRINTING
RSATE T 372205070 | DONALD SPRADLIN .
- PARKERS LAKE, KY 42634 —- A we
*0006S7L A OL 20057850 05=3)9=8n N
- ' "O00BT7L 2 120L 2 L0575  0Gw3Lqwas
69741 $34.92 4/12/2021 69742 $518.54 4/19/2021
% bl ety oy fiv= . i cany Ui B [l
\ Mcha County Board of Education " 2017 03232021 00069744 ?\x McCroavnzyCoumy Board of Education 4628 02372021 00069749
120 Raicer \z VOID %0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Raider VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
sums.KYu&w ). Steans, KY 42647
e ) Fund & General Fund <
$942,08 $924.00
*Nine Hundred Forty-two Dollars and 08 Cents* *Nine Hundred Twenty-four Dollars and 00 Cents®
" (’MIA/@C\ tﬁ#\ 00069749 m(b&/&:lﬁai\—
s COOTS SIGN SHOP
BoRoR 48 0{ o POBOX 1124 d{
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 STEARNS, KY 42647
7 we e . Aunoraed Sguvne
"000Rq7LL 1XOLZM0S57B5N 05m3Lquan "O000B97L9" 10L 2 LO578512 05w3Lquwgee
69744 $942.08 4/7/2021 69749 $924.00 4/15/2021
Bekdiconycony Nl iy oo un-‘::g‘-%owq Jorser ek oot
*11' McCreary County Board of Education i 6179 03232021 00069752 ﬁ‘» McCreary County Board of Education "> ' 9082 02372021 00069760
120 Raicer Viay VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Rai VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Steams, KY 42847 Steams, KY 42647
General Fund {7 General Fund

*Twenly-one Dollars and 00 Cents*

00069752
FIRST RESPONSE OFTHE BLUEGRASS, INC.
rOf . 828 LANE ALLEN RD., STE. 180

LEXINGTON KY 40504

$21.00

00069760

KAGE
PO BOX 9610
BOWLING GREEN, KY 42102-9610

$250.00

U : o o
®000E97?752" nOLEI057850 os5m3ikquar *000BI?7EO™ 0L 2 0057850 LECERL YT
69752 $21.00 4/7/2021 69760 $250.00 4/1/2021
L Vendor Check Check
Bark of M Caurty Vendor Check M' Back ol Courty

e ‘{"»:?1‘31 Number Data Hombe \; e R m Date Nomber

) McCreary County Board of Education §711 03232021 00069765 MchavlzICounly Board of Education 03/23/2021 00069766
YOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE. 120 'VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
SM!.KY 425‘7 Stearns, KY 42647
General Fund
$600.00 $280.87
*Six Hundred Dollars and 00 Cents® *Two Hundred Eighty-nine Dollars and 87 Cents*
00069765 e .._M_.__w 00069766 — WYY @#A\M_.. i
i S 0 o, LERERBRISCSIO G, TR
i St S {77770 (770 v 4 17
Autrzed Sgrane = - NP
AR s e
wOO0OBq765" OL2MAS7B5N 05m3aqmwanr } ®O000BS7&E" 12042057850 0S=3Lgmar
69765 $600.00 4/2/2021 69766 $289.87 4/1/2021
Sedelliouuyonyy  Vondr Bas »"‘...“‘:. Bty carty  Nender ek Check
McCreary County Board of Education " 3l 5493 032312021 00069770 s 4120 032372021 00069774

120 Raider
Steams, KY426(7
General Fund

'Qne Hundred Sixty-nine Dollars and 19 Cenls*
00069770

VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

* $169.19

__(’m%mlﬁ#__

A McCreary County Board of Education
Ralder Way

00069774

Ruom_Kuiud,

VOID 20 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$20.00

McDONALD'S * NORTH STAR AUTO SALES
PO BOX 267 19585 ALBERTA AVE.
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 ONEIDA, TN 37841 [V
——- h A:.Mlﬂ!‘rlln e - 3 kﬂc\n;;rlzﬂ 5 e
©*O000ES7?70% 120L2L057851 asm3 Lgman wpooBg??LE 0L 2057850 aosm3Lquan
69770 $169.19 4/12/2021 69774 $20.00 4/6/2021 '
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Vendot Checx Check
Bk My Gy Cheo

il 2838 033172021 00069829
McCreary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Steams, KY 42647 Simml. KY 42647
General Fund QUecaredy GeneriFund .
$872.90 Ntz . .
*Eight Hundred Seventy-two Dollars and 90 Cenls*® by *One Thousand Ninety-five Dollars av;d 26Ceils® -
00069829 —‘—(MQ.‘Y\“’M P ) . 00069830
ACCESS CABLE TELEVISION adSqnasre The S - -
der O POBO; Ofcer O Poaox 105503 ‘ d
WEST SOMERSET, KY 42564-4005 A A A,GA:kma-ssos
Adredred Syraee L
*000BSB 2™ nOL2L05785 05=3,qmgn *000ES830% wOLZ2A0S785% 05=319=8" \
69829 $872.90 4/16/2021 69830 $1,095.26 4/6/2021
, B - ...m... ...... { G biigm o a2 )
A Mch%CountyBoud of Education "7, ¢ 'mmm Foo060831 £ Mcc"‘%c""m Board of Education ' 5798 03/31/2021 00069832
120 Raider VOID 80 DAY3 FROM DATE OF ISSUE

e R ’» r - -’

“Thity-two Dollars and 81 Cents* - - . ‘
00069831

", AVESISTHRD PARTY ADMINISTRATORS, 5 «

- FIDELITY SECURMTYUFE . -,
POBOXB42531 -« - 3
ELES. CA90084-2401

1

Lt

° E "000B9B3 4 OL 2057850
|

*One Thousand Eight Hundred Four Dollars and 90 Cents*

Steams, KY 42647
General Fund

$1,804.90
|

00069832 —fm%ﬁi__
{ Spnn w
Actorar Spars g L

CRACKER BARREL
1890 S. HIGHWAY 27
SOMERSET, KY 42501

O5=31q=a e
1 »0o0oeSB83 2 0L 2M057BS5K 05™3L9=8"
69831 $32.81 4/6/2021 69832 $1,804.90 4/5/2021
g o e Em L e g g
Mcha‘gCounty Board of Education 11044 o33172020 \ McCreary County Board of Education ™ n 41858 ' . "Q¥31/2021 ° | 00069835, - |
;m‘m_, VO 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF 1S5UE m"‘m, VOID 80 DAYS FROMDATEOF ISSVE
f General Fund Sieams,
$24,557.38 s _
M “Twenty-four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-seven Dollars and 38 Cents* 'TrmeHmdm; Eﬁhleen Doilarsan& 1.2 Cents®: - "
! 00069834 _&%M-—--ww ! ) 00069835
he Ks8iT - PmNEYEOWES
v OF QUARTERLY UNEMPLOYMENT REPORT o . POBOX37188
- 260 DEMOCRAT

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

PITTSBURG FA 15250-7887°

*0DOES9B3L® 1OLZ2A057850 05=3 Lq=Bw wOOORYB3ISH 204210578510 05=319=8s y
69834 $24,557.36 4/5/2021 69835 $318.12 4/9/2021
e ot G P
k‘\ McCreary County Board of Education G181 0312021 00069837
;f.o::::fvx;éﬂ VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
/4 General Fund

© ¢ PINEYBOWESING: -
o SERVE'ACCOUNT .
, BOX223648 -
PITTSBURGH, PA 15250-2648 -

$411.51

00069837
RICOH USA. INC MA-W

PO BOX 802815
CHICAGO, IL 60660-2815
Aderiied Sy

YOOOB9B3IEF 1OL2A057851  O5%3L9=Bw VO0DRIB37F 12OL2L0578G51E  OSw3LGmaR
69836 $2,500.00 4/5/2021 69837 $411.51 4/8/2021
f gogen o Qw g e o 2 gm
;P \ Mchary County Board of Education ""‘_"' 18905 03172021 00069830 McCrea\V County Board of Education i 413 033172021 00069840
d 20 Rader VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE. 20 Raider VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
4 Shoame Y 42547 Steams, xwzw
’om General Fund eneral Fi
e $226.05 $150.00
“Two Hundred Twenly-six Doflars and 05 Cents® *One Hundred Fifty Dollars and 00 Cents* T T
00069839 R—— 00069840 .._..cw:_'@_’.‘ P4 o S
i 0o SCOTT SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL The SOMERSET HIGH S uaspse
phr O PrITSBURGH, PA 15253.5233 ferof SOMERSET Ky 43501 d{ WM
0 = a l&ﬁvﬂd&v\lﬂ‘ Ry L
m e e i e oo+ et e o 5\
00069839« ¢0L21057850 05«319~8 ©"000B9BLOM KOL2A0S?BSE 05"3Lqwan
69839 $226.05 4/5/2021 69840 $150.00 4/27/2021
= alia~ . ;
D P v Beslikovycany  Vender Check Chack
SRR N ) A il SHo - 0¥3IR021 00069643
McCreary Coumy Board of Education 5110 - 03/31/2021 00069842 056 AVE RGN GATE O e
su-m. vy VO 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE PROMPATE
Genenal Fund ¥
$550.00 $1,650.00

v *Five Hundred Fifty Doflars and 00 Cents*

The . USPOSTOFFICE -
" . STEARNS,KY 42647 .

»000ES8L 2" 0L 23057851

69842 $550.00 4/7/2021

05w3jq=ar

7 *One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Dollars and 00 Cenls*

.. US POST OFFICE ="

00069843

STEARNS, kY 42647 = - *+

*000B98L 3" 1OL2LOS?EG

05=33qwge

69843

$1,650.00 4/7/2021
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MHWM Veador Colw Check :’
,{K McCreary County Board of Education " ' 4839 0411472021 00069849 |
VOID §0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
KRRt P
it $632,936.02

THE BANK OF NEW Y o Mrouasyan 53

/,; MELLONTRUST compmv ¢ H i

ik DEBT SPRVIGE BILLING DIRECT PA - up
.. POBOX392 ot ot ot

Pm‘ssumn PA 15251-6005
¥00069BL L 130, 2005785 05=3 L qmge ¥000Bq98LS™ 1XOL 23057850 05“319=8%
69844 $7,577.22 4/5/2021 69849 $632,936.02 4/16/2021
'“ﬁq%W~ - -
i‘\ McCreary County Board of Education "' 2088 04/14/72021 00069850 A McCreary County Board of Education el 6042 04/1412021 00069851
VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Ral VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Slnml. Kvusu S|wm,KY42M7
General Fund 1 Fund
$2,453.22 $781.88
*Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty-three Dollars and 22 Cenls* {) *Seven Hundred Eighty-one Dollars and 88 Cenls*
CITIPOWER, LL.C ’lm-ds-wu-

WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

oo Syravse 3

"O00BSB S0 1OL2L0578 512

O5m3 Aqmar

ETA HAND2MIND
6642 EAGLE WAY
CHICAGO, IL 60678-1066
- - e e e e s aen . MW_”._._ -

w000&ABS M 1OL2L057B50 05w3 Lqmas /#0000078 188/

69850 $2,453.22 4/19/2021

69851 $781.88 4/19/2021

.,:: fcam %

McCreavz;CountyBuard ofEdu zmm
‘Steams;, KY415(7 et R
General Fi

ARV RON DR,
LANCASTER, KY 40144

*00oe9852% 0OLEL0S?B S

05m3Lqmae

*DOOESAS5L" 130y 2 1057852

69852 $1,722.36 4/19/2021

N McC:
) Mcn_r;a\z,Counly Board of Educal

CRDL

HH “Thweo Dollars and 00 Cents®

00069855
KY STATE TREASURER
DRIVER RECO

. .SOMERSET,KY42601 . ...... .. ....

tien

-

o~

o

o

~

o
1

$3.00

_ﬂe«u@_v\

amm_mcq,_

e 7031 01472021 00069355
VO 99 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

"D006SAS55" 1LOL2L057850 05=319=ar"

69855 $3.00 4/29/2021

69854 $52.23 4/19/2021

BukolkOumyCasyy Ve Chack Check
Educati e 19093  04/1472021 ooosselse
McCreary County Board of ti
3 - S T T T YOm0 DAVSFROMDATEOFISSUE T 7T
Steams, KY 42847
1 Fund
$1,734.89

*One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-four Dollars and 89 Cents*
00069856

H MCCREARY CO. SHERIFF DEPARTMENT — mm
er OF PO BOX 62

RANDY Wi L

IVAITLEY STv Ky 42653 —_ G

*O00ERRB56" 1BO0L 21057850 Q5m3Lquae

69856 $1,734.89 4/19/2021

120 Raides Way
Steams, KV 42647

\ McCreary County Board of Education

"‘“.3:‘.‘;‘1“""’ Mot ity [t
Ry 3865  04/1472021 00069857

VOID 93 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Check

e NoE GG
\ McCreary County Board of Education 18905  04/142021 00069858
120 Raxder Way 'VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

Steams, KY 42647

{J General Fu ik General Fund
 s? “™"
$3,579.60 §4,370.50
v *Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-nine Dollars and 60 Cenls® *Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Dollars and 50 Cenls®
RiAY 00069858 ANy
NCS PEARSON. INC ] e $SCOTT SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL Novewrt st
13036 COLLECTION CENTER DR. er Of PO BOX 535233 1
CHICAGO, IL 60693 % PITTSBURGH, PA 15253-5233 _ %
'''''' M‘\ldlrlﬂ iy up e S WUIC&"VI - M
*00069857" wOL21057850 05=319"8" 00069858 110L 21057850 05=3}19war
69857 $3,579.60 4/19/2021 69858 $4,370.50 4/19/2021
e Yo w2 g g Yo Gm g
McCreary County Board of Education 4259 04/1472021 00069859 23043 0411412021 00060860

SOUTH KY RECC
POBOX 910
SOMERSET, KY 42502-0910

v *Twenly Thousand Forty-five Dollars and 10 Cents®

R | 700 oY % N
A K,

VOI0 99 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$20,045.10

¥—wp

'VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$46500 .

- 1387 N. HWY. 2i
- WHITLEYCITY KY 42653

"DOO0E9B 59" 1LOL2A0S57850

05=3 1 qman

"000EABEO™ 0L 2057850 0S=3}1q=8r

69859 $20,045.10 4/19/2021

69860 $465.00 4/20/2021
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muu:c‘zk?m x;"_zf’ l:é;:k Chezk o e _— m %‘:‘? 2
MnCreary County Board of Education ™" 3443 04272021 00069924 Mccm&c"""'y ‘Board of Education 2015 04R72021 00059925
gg:n:dm ot VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE e VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
General Fund - General Fund
$374.40 $68.07
y *Three Hundred Seventy-four Dollars and 40 Cents* (, *Sixty-eight Dollars and 07 Cenls*
00069925
AR-FLO PRODUCTS INC u'-'“"w“' B & HAUTO PARTS -‘"“'"
ATTN: JEFF RO PO BOX 476
1001 HWY 30 WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 %
W—w%. A
vpo0E[9 2Lt 0L 20057858 05=3qman ©"oooR99 25" 120L2A057B50 05m=33qmawr
69924 $374.40 4/30/2021 69925 $68.07 4/29/2021
lrid‘,‘lﬁl"mﬂ Vendor Csﬁx Chech
\ McCreary County Board of Education 6141 042772021 00069933
;f?m‘r}sﬂ VOID 30 OAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
/7 General Furd
$2,297.64
y *Two Thousand Two Hundred Ninety-seven Dollars and 64 Cents*
. ; 00069933 m#\_m,
CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY The FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. Sy
PO BO; 2 dor OF mazs COLLECTION CENTER DR.
CCINCINNATI, OH 45263-0921 HICAGO, IL 60693-0918 %
S - emsrove  fl M
¥00DB99 29 1104, 24057852 BELERL LTy 00069933 1X0L 21057850 0S™319m~8e
69929 $964.75 4/30/2021 69933 $2,297.64 4/30/2021
Bk ﬂlmmn, Vendor %.-ha Check > Mdﬁﬁu ay Comly Vendor e\m €
Mchavl;y County Board of Education » 7058 0472772021 00069935 3 McCreary County Board of Education v 3327 04/27[2021 rnooomv N
smeYtZBﬂ VOID 50 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE muu1 VOID 80 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
General Fund ¢y General Fund

$2,661.78

(rwprotadhs .,

7 *Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-one Dollars and 78 Cents*

* $9,10
*Nine Thousand One Hundred Dollars and 00 Cents* )

¥ 00069937
GREENVILLE TURF & TRATOR, INC. onred Sarusre HOLSTON GASES B
or OF 101 SANOY SPRINGS RO 5 530 ENTERPRISE DR. -
EDMONT, SC 29673 SOMERSET, KY 42501
Mtoweaswan up . } { e
"O00E9935% 0L 2L057B5% O5%3 19~ ®000&ES937*" OLZ21L0S57850 05w3Lq=an
69935 $2,661.78 4/30/2021 69937 $9,100.00 4/30/2021
mcmm Vendor ‘?.‘_fl Check
McCreary County Board of Education ™" 9093 04R27/2021 00069940 I
120%% Yy VOID 99 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE ‘{: s oo by =
5 3”....“"".'}‘1.3‘“’ : it Mcha‘mcaunty Board of Education " 9080 042172021 00069841
H s el VOD 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
$598.00 H ’; General Fund
*Five Hundred Ninety-elght Dollars and 00 Cents* ij $900.00
[i#8, *Nine Hundred, Dol'ars and 00 Cents®
00069940 S VL L7 2 - i ]
The KASA esd Syuue 3 00069941 —_ LA A4 e
ol 87 C. MICHAEL DAVENPORT BLVD. H 80 raLi
FRANKFORT, KY 40601 I _d{ M ik JESSiCAMINS, TREASURER d{
_ . hﬁcili"_'wv~ - r 7SLI—ZA—B-ETHTOWN KY 42701 Sesrm—— N Byt e MP
®0006R9L0O" KOL2A0S5?B5E 05=319=8v ¥000B99YL k% 120L21A0S785E  OS~3M9=ar
69940 $598.00 4/30/2021 69941 $900.00 4/30/2021
O R fiviced iy [l ekdikony canty Vel iy iy
Q\ McCreary County Board of Education """ 394 0412772021 00069942 %k McCreary County Board of Education 12021 04;2772021 00069944

VOI0 $0 DAYS FROMDATEOF ISSVE !
S(ms Kvnw

$2,038.92

y *Two Thousand Thirty-eight Dollars and 92 Cents*

ol SnrLee
n:-ol QINOUTH CUSTOMER CHARGES
BOX 644470
PITTSBURGH PA 152644470

TR G T E X o e U

Tt

VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$566.12

(nwprnfoith .,
A kg,

LUMBER KING, INC.
PO BOX 10
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653

»000699L 2% 0L 20057852 053398 "000B99LLY 120L 200578518 o5m3Lgman - /j
S
69942 $2,038.92 4/30/2021 69944 $566.12 4/29/2021
M%"M o B i *1\ lni::’nﬁwq Nisger sk m
McCraary County Board of Education 3726 0412712021  ©00GINT Mchary County Board of Education 13046 042772021 0008948

Sleaml KY 42647
General Fund

$6,754.16

VOID $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
*Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-four Dollars and 16 Cenls*

. 00069947 MW\
HTho MEGREARY CO. BOARD OF ED. frees sm-
SRS Y iar e _

*0OOE99L 7" 1304 230578512 O5w3LGman

VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE

$290.09

00069948 /1) _._

Ao, ,

05m3 LqmAr

McCREARY CO BOARD OF ED,

|20 RNDER WAY
STEARNS, KY 42647

"000ESSLA™ 1OL 2057850

69947 $6,754.16 4/27/2021

69948 $290.09 4/27/2021
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Bk N R m %‘x:_x [ muw-g‘}l&w‘, endsr creck G
MecCreary County Board of Education naila 1491 04R712021 00069949 McCreary County Board of Education ™ 16008 042772021 00069956
VV V01D $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE 120 Raldanw YOI $0 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
Sleams KY 42641 Steams, KY 42847 -
General Fund
$237.50 $639.50
*Two Hundred Thirty-seven Dollars and 50 Cents® # *Six Hundred Thirly-nine Dollars and 50 Cenls®
i 00069949 P 00069956 S
i The ;gEB!gS.(C‘RmE,AR\’ €O.VOICE rouctsyan Hd The sg?é—g% BOTTLING COMPANY “’“"""""
x" rol WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 _______d{ MY . goerof CORBIN, KY 40702 _ __d( M—K‘Aﬁgﬁ- i
- Mrecaed Sm M .
"O0oOB99LS™ LOLEZLOS7B SN 05=31qwa WwOOOBS956" 130L 210578568 053 Lqmase
69949 $237.50 4/30/2021 69956 $639.50 4/30/2021
g JoE @R g g Mo SR 2w
McCreary County Board of Education 4 219041 0472772021 00069967 McCreaaCounty Board of Education " 10088 0472772021 00069971
;m“;‘;v“, VOID 8 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE ‘;&R"?:Y o VOID 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
General Furd & General
$25,947.47 $262.00
*Twenty-five Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-seven Dollars and 47 Cents* *Two Hundred Sixty-two Dollars and 00 Cents*
00069967 i) i " 00069971 S _(”L‘%\_m#\_‘_ﬁ MP
SOUTHERN BELLE DAIRY CO. Sware SUPER DUPER, INC. Ssrane
PO BOX 1020 o PO BOX 24997
SOMERSET, KY 42501 R _% Ae ... GREENVILLE, SC 20616 _d
S ~=~T>>~ S AR - prerseeey =M |
"000&9967" 1X0L 21057850 asw3iqmaw WwO00B997 4" 1204 2057851 O5™3Lqmaw
69967 $25,947.47 4/30/2021 69971 $262.00 4/30/2021
= = o e o T I R e SR T Bark of W Cresry Cousty Te— —
= BT o e ) | T Tl T
Steams, iy . | 012912021 192605 ! Steams, KY 42647 32 /31 02/1572021 193018
Fui 3 . Payroll Fund
*$21,245.90 - $14,706.80

*Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Six Dollars and 80 Cents®

American Fidelity Assurance Company
PO BOX 268805 ('%
OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805 d{

Agoirod Sprease U

Pay *Twenly-one Thousand Two Hundred Fody -five Dollars and 90 Cenls* . ]

DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX W
PO BOX 327 ALY I
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 : b

A o Kikg,

AFziisgame U

198 0m08 ML we Al

o0 L9 2995" nOL2L05785205w3 Lqmar® “001L93018" 120L 2100578512053 L9=B

192995 $21,245.90 4/16/2021 193018 $14,706.80 4/1/2021

McCreary County Board of Education “"‘w'?".b'?v““' Chock Dot Chock Mumber

r 12, 2021 00025802 0013 0056---=---] Receivedy; o e Y
120 Raider Way - o TR CheckDate  Check Mumber 120 Raider Way
Steams, KY 42647 02/1572021 193030 Steams, KY 42647 022612021 193041
7 .. Payroll Fund I : Payroll Fund 7

$14,347.64
*Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty-seven Dollars and 64 Cenls®

American Fidelity Assurance Company
PO BOX 268805 SV A ) T

OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805
A twon. King,

prerrreay |

*Eight Douars and 00 Cents i
AFPLANSERV
PO BOX 269008 N
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-9008 *

*001433030" »OLZR0S57851:05~3 kqmar ®00L930L 4% 0L 2M0S7851205%3 q=ge
193030 $8.00 4/13/2021 193041 $14,347.64 4/1/2021
_7McCragry County Board of Education M’:;:Lam—c'::knw Chack T =
Shcarms. kY 42647 ounsaozt 193068

Payroll Fund 0

$14,330.64
*Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Dollars and 64 Cents*

American Fidelity Assurance Company
PO BOX 268805 (,WM(M NNV_IY_\, 1 "
OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805

Corbmas? zany e AW m@

Dasswa Aveustiot Jgpoase; V]
¥00 k93054 1OL2I057A51205"3 k9B 40000002453/ »00 4930580 120L 240578515053 L]=aw
193054 $24.53 4/5/2021 193058 $14,330.64 4/13/2021

c(;nnry Cnunly Board of Education i Check Date ) M-m., - ul LA LOUOLLIOR kBt rck- oy
120 Raidel 120 Ralder Way )
Steams, KY (2647 . 031572021 193060 Steams, KY 42647 0315/2021 193069
Payroll Fui 3 Payroll Fund
3:
’ ; - $505.20
*Four Hundred Fifty-one Dollars and 88 Cents! +Five Hundred Fivo Dollars and 20 Cents®
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
PO BOX 305970 LEGAL SHIELD
MP PO BOX 2629 N, T B VRT
NASHVILLE, TN 37230-5970 ADA, OK 74821-9902 \9\\
) - AN) A kg
Arorsed St

*00193060 0L 23057854053 9=-av
"00L93069% 120L 21057851053 L qwax

193060 $451.88 4/12/2021 193069 $505.20 4/8/2021



erWay .
Stearns, KY 42647
. -Payroli Fund &

" *Seven Dollars and 00 Cents*
AFPLANSERV

PO BOX 269008

. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-9008 |

H
i

T

Check Date
03/15/2021

Chock Number
193070

w00 L930700" 1304 2A057851205"3 LGean

193070 $7.00 4/13/2021

McCreary County Board of Education
120 Raider Way

TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
PO BOX 830
WACO, TX 76703-0830

SM3%7

*00 93075 1OLZ2L0578515053 hqmBN®

WITA  CheckDate  Check Number
0X/162021 193075
$2,376.04

*Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-six Dollars and 04 Cenls*

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198 Page 12

J; # “McGreary County Boud olEduelllcn '
120 Raider Way

: IOQewasa\d ‘nm Hundmd Twaniy-suveﬂ Dolanand Ol 0a1
. AVESIS THIRD PARTYADMINISTRATORS INC.

193071 $1,327.04 4/6/2021
County Board of Education > wsa.R " or
i T e 13
Payroll Fund . .

. - §44,177.56'
*Forty-four Thousand One Hundred Seventy-seven Dollars and 56 Cenls"

DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL TAX MM#\

. f o Kiig,

WHITLEY C|TY. KY 42653
Autonied Sgresee v

"00193076% LOL2L057B512053 Lqwar

193075 $2,376.04 4/7/2021

193076 $44,177.56 4/16/2021

McCreary County Board of Education “"‘“'#Emu-"“&“"" Crisck Dete

s Check Number
;?oRader Way 033012021 193078
Payroll Fund

$3,372.50

*Three Thousand Three Hundred Seventy4wo Dollars and 50 Cents*

A

KY STATE TREASURER
DEFERRED COMP. AUTHORITY
501 HIGH ST., 2nd FLOOR
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

®00493077" #OL2L05785:205%3 L quanr #000000 2L534 ®00L93079" 120OL2L057851205m3 LgwEN
193077 $24.53 4/5/2021 193079 $3,372.50 4/7/2021
‘\ McCreary'County Board of Education “‘m‘“"" Chock Dol ' Civeek Misnhier
i Mg Sheana v 4247 N 0sozoz1 193081
'\/ Payroll Fund \\
$14,330.64

Pay *Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Dollars and
American Fidelity Assurance Company
g PO BOX 268805
) OKLAHOMA, OK 73126-8805
;l Coobrunn (2982
g Qassus

64 Cents*

B 17720 7 N
Awonking,

Tircd Sqroare U

0019308 W 1204 200578512053 LqwB*

Pay *Sixteen Dollars and 72 Cents*
COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INS. CO.
PO BOX 903
g f COLUMBIA, SC 29202-0903

193081 $14,330.64 4/13/2021
TR UG U,
:A&C&;drzrc\ﬁ:;ly Board of Education m"ﬁ T EhwikDse! | Chedkibinber
Stearns, KY 42647 L p 03/3072021 193083
e Courw PayrdIFund S A N4 B B SRR A -
$16.72

00493082 1N0OL2L057851205+319~8

193082

$451.88

4/12/2021

McCreary County Board of F,..dcé(lon
420 Ralder Way

Steams, KY 42647

Payroll Fund

Check Date
0373072021

Check Number
103084

"vm“'z.'?v"""
e

*One Dollars and 15 Cents*
HON: WESLEY R: TIPTON
PO BOX 1284
CORBIN, KY 40702

- : K king, _ diu,
X S I Hder S T e St O T
*00 193083 n0OL2L057851205™3 kq=an" 00193084 0L 2A057B51205%3 Lqma"

193083 $16.72 4/2/2021 193084 $1.15 4/2/2021
McM Tl ST = = e —
15%33?3%“1‘;& e 0373012021 193085 120 “a"’i’y"ﬁ’éq i 03/3012021 193088
Payroll Fund Paymll Fund

§1,725.00

COMMONWEALTH CREDIT UNION
PO BOX 978
FRANKFORT, KY .40601-0978

*One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-five Dolars and 00 Cenlts*®

e,
»*00 193085 ROL2A0S7851305m3 LqwBe

*Five Hundred Five Dollars and 20 Cents*
LEGAL SHIELD

PO BOX 2629

ADA, OK 74821-9902

»00193088% ¢0L23057851005%3 Lq~Bw

193085 $1,725.00 4/1/2021

193088 $505.20 4/8/2021



i
i 00 k93089 1LOLEZLOS57851205%3 A9~Br
1

193089 $1,327.04

4/6/2021

%%cé?élr%;’ counly Board o Eﬁmi on 0% CheckDate  ~Check Humber
Steams, KY 42641 041152021 193094
Payroll Fund
. e 3wy T s201.65
*Two Hundred One Dollars and 65 Cenls* . "5 .
McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED. cmt E@?
GENERAL FUND w——— U AN e

120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS, KY 42647

00 293094 1OL2L0S7851205"3 B

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 53198 Page 13

McCreary County Board of Education haahire vy A

120 Raider Way 3 i CheckData  Check Number
Stearns, KY 42647 03/30/2021 193092
Payroll Fund

$2,376.04
*Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventy-six Dollars and 04 Cents®

TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY W

PO BOX 830
WACO, TX 76703-0830

SM33RT

#00o 493092 1X0L2L057851205%3 LG8

193092 $2,376.04 4/7/2021
. .McCreary County Board of Education !"“‘y'};."‘m“ —— o o
B e

$3,397.50
*Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-seven Dollars and 50 Cents*

KY STATE TREASURER W

DEFERRED COMP. AUTHORITY 2 L | EAS A e
501 HIGH ST, 2nd FLOOR

FRANKFORT, KY 40601 Ao

ASGhed Sigaire

00193095« #0L2L05785%053 LB

193094 $201.65 4/16/2021 193095 $3,397.50 4/28/2021
:dz%c;?drzr%:;ﬂy Board of Education R ek Dats Check Number B :Jz%crré]igr%:;ﬂy Board of Education BT ™ Check Do [ o —-“i
Steams, KY 42647 04/15/2021 193038 Steams, KY 42647 04/1512021 193100 :
Fund & Payroll Fund i
N
We— 09bboocsoo ~ 199 - -G |

Balk~ 0BDCOT - 51 OIS $691.22

Pay *Six Hundred Ninety-one Dollars and 22 Cents*
TRANSAMERICA PREMIER LIFE INS. CO.
4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA §2499-0001

S| 779 -1 N
Ao King,

Aidaries Sgeas 0

$3,954.86
*Three Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-four Dollars and 86 Cents*

KY EDUCATION ASSQCIATION lh" ! p,‘ A
PO BOX 1247 Bt b | AR ey D ERE S
T e stv% i

FRANKFORT, KY 40602-1247

00 193088 120L2L05785105%3 Lq»aw w00 L93100 ¢wOL2105785:05»3 Lqwaw 5
- - —
193098 $691.22 4/22/2021 193100 $3,954.86 4/20/2021
McCreary County Board of Education e Chicilbata a;.a—l '_l N .~ McCreary County Board of Educat WS CheckDale  Check tharb
g’&ﬁ:’:’"ﬂ%, " o421 193101 Sreanra, KY 4347 P e e P]
Payroll Fund Payroll Fund

$30.58
Pay “Thirty Dotlars and 58 Cents*®

KASA
87 C. MICHAEL DAVENPORT BLVD.

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

*0093803 OL2LO5785%05™3 bqwar

*Three Hundred Ten Dollars and 68 Cents*

KESPA
PO BOX 1247 e NE—

|
$310.68 '
FRANKFORT, KY 40602 |

a—- ...-.A... ) Sk ‘! g o

r00L93402" nOL2L05785%05%3 L9=8 5

193101 $30.58 4/21/2021

193102 §$310.68 4/20/2021

mm.mcm, g ™
S CheckDate  * Check Number
. 041152021 193103

M
120 Raider Wa
. Steams, KY 42647

COLUMBIA, $C 292020903 |
414

004931003 0L 2A057851205"3 Lq~ar

:Az%c?lry County Board of Educaflon  ~ ~“™WER™" 0w  crnamme
Steams, KY42647 04/1572021 193104
Payroll Fund
ixteen Dollars ahd 72 Cents* $1.15
ggl.Bch(lA;);lFE & ACCIDENT INS. ~One Daliars and 16 Corts® - - i
HON. WESLEV R TIPTON Y
POBOX 1284 RSN v 11774721 £ 17 N

CORBIN, KY 40702

Amen. kg,

AEiateen U

®0019310L" 1042005785105 3 1qwar

193103 $16.72 4/19/2021 193104 $1.15 4/26/2021
L T T =7 el T e Ty Cay o ol EAoT R choaowe G|
Steams, KY 42547 Loy 193105 tearns, KY42647 © 0411502021 193106
Payroll Fund ayroll Fui
_ $1.72500 $124.00

*One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-five Dotlars and 00 Cenls*

COMMONWEALTH CREDIT UNION (’M%yy}é#\

PO BOX 978
FRANKFORT, KY 40601-0978

i o Bt s RN N == =]

Aol Sgotrs U

*One Hundred Twenty-four Dollars and 00 Cents*

CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE - EDKY

ol (niypnfiith

MEMPHIS, TN 38101-1766 . e
Ao King,

sty U

"00L93405" 1HOL2E057B512053 Lquan

0093106 1I0L2MO57B51205™3 Lqmar

193105 $1,725.00 4/19/2021

193106 $124.00 4/19/2021
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T T R T R R o <] =TT -
:"z%cr’gd’g(cv';:;“y Board of Edicatioh ThonsT CheckDate  Check Number Chock Data  Check Number _

+.McCreary County Board o( Education =
120 Raider Way ) s

Steams, KY 42647 041572021 193107 Steams, KY 42647 op b oANaR02t | 1tz
Payroll Fund  “Payroll Fund L T
A b LN s
$231.37 L] ¥ i "‘: ‘: "3 $137.50
3 25
*Two Hundred Thirty-one Dollars and 37 Cents* ‘OneHund'adThlny-sevenDolarsand50Cenls' L% Rt ey Fa L vy

b ctr.tLgQV\
PO BOX 4869 e ! s o (AR sy e

TENNESSEE CHILD SUPPORT i ) o TR
PO BOX 305200 , . - Rt | EAR) o W .
FRANKFORT, KY 40604-4869 e 4 . s s . v

i NASHVILLE TN 37229

00 L9307 20OL 20578510053 Lgmar *O00L93b3 2" 10L2L057851205=3 bgmawr

193107 $231.37 4/20/2021 193112 $137.50 4/19/2021
McCreary County Board of Education ~ ™* mx&""‘" e D pidemmmenin " o
's?é’af‘n’i“’%"izw ” outsaazt ‘93'::': & e "gg ' oz:glz:ozt ooﬁﬁ&sa
Payroll Fund k McCreary County Board of Education V: 0
3/1 ") é?b ﬂ‘d:v p VOID 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF ISSUE
U’Uo & mfFuM #
o s61553 7 ! $155.34

i

*One Hundred Fifty-five Dollars and 34 Cents* .
ooossssa} _M_w_w\_
McDONALD'S
or OF PO BOX 267
WHITLEY CITY, KY 42653 [ __d{_
!‘ iy

/00069583/ 80421057858 05-319-8/.
193113 $615.53 4/22/2021 695832 $155.34 4/30/2021'

*Six Hundred Fifleen Dollars and 53 Cents* v

TRANSAMERICA LIFE INS. CO.
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE Rttt A | A A
4333 EDGEWOOD RD. NE

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52499-0001 0{ M m

= A BETIATIT W ¢ . oA bk may A G Wik

0093334 NOL2L057B51505"3 198
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United Cumberland Bank
Apr 30, 2021
Pg 1 of 2
MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION 7
LUNCHROOM

120 RAIDER WAY
STEARNS KY 42647

kkkk vk kb ok bk kb bbbk kb kbbb kb kbbb bbb bb bbb bbb bbb bhbr bk bbb dbrhkrbbr kbbb bddbhbbkbrd

Changes to Funds Availability ? effective 7/1/2020: We are increasing the
amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day
availability from $200 to $225. In addition, the amount available for
withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the
amount for determining a repeat overdraft, increases from $5,000 to
55,525,

R R R R R R R e R R R R S S R R R RS R RS R RS R R RS R

Interest Business Checking

04/01/2021 Beginning Balance 1.00
7 Deposits/Other Credits + 557.19
6 Checks/Other Debits - 557.19
04/30/2021 Ending Balance 30 Days in Statement Period 1.00

04/02/2021 Deposit 108.37
04/15/2021 Deposit 85.00
04/19/2021 Deposit 43.40
04/19/2021 Deposit 135.55
04/22/2021 Deposit 88.32
04/23/2021 Deposit 24.15
04/28/2021 Deposit 72.40
————————————————————————————————— Other Debitg =————mmrm—mmmm e e
04/02/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 108.37
04/15/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 85.00
04/19/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 178.95
04/22/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 88.32
04/23/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 24.15
04/28/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX1429 72.40
| | Total For | Total |
| | This Period | Year-to-Date |
[ —— = e e e |
| Total Overdraft Fees | $ 00 | S 00 |



UCB &

United Cumberland Bank

Apr 30, 2021
Pg 2 of 2

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION

————————————————————————————— Daily Ending Balance ————————————————————————————-

04/01 1.00 04/19 1.00 04/23 1.00
04/02 1.00 04/22 1.00 04/28 1.00
04/15 1.00

Beginning on May 24th, 2020, there will no longer be any fee or account
restriction imposed for exceeding 6 withdrawals or transfers per statement
cycle for savings, money market, and GPA savings accounts. Previously,
unlimited transactions were permitted for in person and ATM transactions, but
this will now be extended to all transactions including telephone and online
transfers. We hope this gives you additional methods to more easily access
your funds.
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United Cumberland Bank

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION

120 RAIDER WAY

STEARNS KY

B B R e e R R R S RS R R R RS

42647

801429

Apr 30, 2021

Pg 1 of

Changes to Funds Availability ? effective 7/1/2020: We are increasing the
amount we make available for withdrawal by checks not subject to next day

availability from $200 to $225.

In addition,

the amount available for

withdrawal on exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the
increases from $5,000 to

amount for determining a repeat overdraft,

$5,525.

P R R R R R R e R S R R S S SRR R R S AR SRR R R R SRR EEREEEEEER S S

Interest Business Checking

04/01/2021 Beginning Balance
14 Deposits/Other Credits
15 Checks/Other Debits

10,635,450

.19
2,436,090.
2,728,995,

04/30/2021 Ending Balance 30 Days in Statement Period 10,342,545.00

———————————————————————————— Deposits/Other Credits —--—-——-—-—--———————————m——

04/02/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 108.37
04/05/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 1,002,499.41
04/12/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 1,395.72
04/15/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 85.00
04/19/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 178.95
04/22/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 88.32
04/22/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 388,554.19
04/23/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 24.15
04/23/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 1,327.97
04/27/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 179.38
04/28/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX1543 72.40
04/28/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 533,917.84
04/30/2021 Transfer Deposit From DDA XXXXXX3198 503,149.86
04/30/2021 Accr Earning Pymt Added to Account 4,508.54
————————————————————————————————— Other Debits ———————————————— e ——————
04/01/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 190,720.23
04/02/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 203.34
04/06/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 3,802.15
04/07/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 11,287.66
04/08/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 46,848.99
04/09/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 318.12
04/13/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 394,633.56
04/14/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 116,524.61
04/15/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 28,937.08



UCB&
United Cumberland Bank
Apr 30, 2021
Pg 2 of 2

MCCREARY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
04/16/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 797,458.11
04/19/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 25,942.00
04/20/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 68.63
04/21/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 30.58
04/26/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 1,029,170.98
04/29/2021 Transfer Withdrawal To DDA XXXXXX3198 83,049.25
| | Total For | Total |
| | This Period | Year—-to-Date |
| ______________________________________________________________________________
| Total Overdraft Fees | $ 00 | S .00
I ______________________________________________________________________________
| Total Returned Item Fees | S 00 | S .00
————————————————————————————— Daily Ending Balance —-—-———————————————————————————
04/01 10,444,729.96 04/13 10,991,639.64 04/22 10,411,585.09
04/02 10,444,634.99 04/14 10,875,115.03 04/23 10,412,937.21
04/05 11,447,134.40 04/15 10,846,262.95 04/26 9,383,766.23
04/06 11,443,332.25 04/16 10,048,804.84 04/27 9,383,945.61
04/07 11,432,044 .59 04/19 10,023,041.79 04/28 9,917,935.85
04/08 11,385,195.60 04/20 10,022,973.16 04/29 9,834,886.60
04/09 11,384,877.48 04/21 10,022,942.58 04/30 10,342,545.00
04/12 11,386,273.20

** Below is
* &

Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid YTD

Earnings Summary
an itemization of the Earnings **
paid this period. *x
4,508.54 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.52 %
18,183.29 Days in Earnings Period 30
Earnings Balance 10548,820.15
Beginning on May 24th, 2020, there will no longer be any fee or account
restriction imposed for exceeding 6 withdrawals or transfers per statement
cycle for savings, money market, and GPA savings accounts. Previously,
unlimited transactions were permitted for in person and ATM transactions, but
this will now be extended to all transactions including telephone and online
transfers. We hope this gives you additional methods to more easily access
your funds.
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MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

OUTSTANDING CHECK REGISTER

05/05/2021 13:39
94011kin

CHECK DATE FROM:

01/01/1990 TO: 04/30/2021

10 6101
04/30/2021

CHECKING ACCOUNT:

AS-OF DATE:
EMP # NAME

AMOUNT

CHECK #

ISSUED
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MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

'". munis

a tylererp solution

05/ 5/2021 13:39 P
94 OUTSTANDING CHECK REGIS prchkhis
CHECK DATE FROM: 01/01/1990 TO: 04/30/2021
CHECKING ACCOUNT: 01
- DATE : 04/30/2021
EMP # NAME ISSUED # AMOUNT
13046 McCREARY CO. BOARD OF ED. 04/30/2021 193117 201.65
900004 KY STATE TREASURER 04/30/2021 193118 3,347.50
900005 American Fidelity Assurance Company 04/30/2021 193119 6,073.00
900012 American Fidelity Assurance Company 04/30/2021 193120 16,730.86
900026 AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE & ACCIDENT 04/30/2021 193121 478.53
900034 COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT INS. CO. 04/30/2021 193122 16.72
900035 HON. WESLEY R. TIPTON 04/30/2021 193123 1.15
900045 COMMONWEALTH CREDIT UNION 04/30/2021 193124 1,725.00
900056 CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE - EDKY 04/30/2021 193125 124.00
900062 LEGAL SHIELD 04/30/2021 193126 488.72
900085 AVESIS THIRD PARTY ADMINISTRATORS, 04/30/2021 193127 1,528.08
900095 TENNESSEE CHILD SUPPORT 04/30/2021 193128 137.50
900113 DENTAL CARE PLUS, . 04/30/2021 193129 4,850.17
900119 TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 04/30/2021 193130 2,633.03
TOTAL CHECKS 60 93,259.26
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05/10/ 2021 09: 57

MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10
NET CHANGE
FUND: 1 GENERAL FUND FOR PERI OD
ASSETS
10 6101 CASH | N BANK -235,472.73 7,183, 944. 34
10 6130 | NTERFUND RECEI VABLES .00 452,221.21
10 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEI VABLE .00 49. 31
TOTAL ASSETS -235,472.73 7,636, 214. 86
LI ABI LI TI ES
7461 ACCR SALARI ES & BENEFT PAYABLE 21, 857.53 -54,344.51
10 7461B8 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS/ SHI ELD 7,913.61 135, 629. 08
10 7461C2 HEAL THCARE SPENDI NG 279. 16 , 745. 29
10 7461R8 KY STATE TREASURER - GRO 56. 02 -2,408. 80
10 7461UN ACCRUED UNEMPLOYMENT -2,657.27 -2,808.00
10 7461WC ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- WORKERS COM 18, 467. 97 -57,390. 25
10 7469 LOCAL TAX W THHELD PAYABLE -21,777.25 -21,777. 25
10 7471 FEDERAL TAX W THHELD PAYABLE .00 1,162. 00
10 7472 FI CA W THHELD PAYABLE -.33 -1, 802. 37
10 747201 SOCI AL SECURI TY PAYABLE . 06 2,094. 05
10 7474 KTRS W THHELD PAYABLE -94,198. 71 -96, 782. 75
10 7475 CERS W THHELD PAYABLE -1,414.02 -109, 216. 32
10 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS -7,854.02 473, 803. 05
TOTAL LI ABILITIES -79,327.25 272,903. 22
FUND BALANCE
10 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -1,711,518. 48 -19, 908, 630. 85
10 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 2,018, 464. 44 13, 216, 028. 33
10 8742 COW TTED - SI CK LEAVE PAYABLE .00 -77,548. 63
10 8753 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT 7,854.02 -473, 803. 05
10 8755 ASS| GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 117, 203. 99
10 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE 00 - 782, 367. 87
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 314, 799. 98 -7,909, 118. 08
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 235,472.73 -7,636, 214, 86




05/10/ 2021 09: 57

MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD 05 EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 1
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 2 SPECI AL REVENUE FOR PERI OD BALANCE
ASSETS
20 6101 CASH | N BANK 18, 203. 89 708, 508. 76
TOTAL ASSETS 18, 203. 89 708, 508. 76
LI ABI LI TI ES
7400 | NTERFUND PAYABLES .00 - 440, 493. 35
20 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE .00 -2,025. 46
20 7481 ADVANCES FROM GRANTORS .00 -2.00
20 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS - 526, 055. 25 812, 151. 48
TOTAL LI ABILITIES -526, 055. 25 369, 630. 67
FUND BALANCE
20 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -1,217, 267. 35 -6, 328, 645. 48
20 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 1,199, 063. 46 6, 062, 656. 93
20 8753 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT 526, 055. 25 -812,151. 48
20 8755 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 48,594. 12
20 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 - 48, 593. 52
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 507, 851. 36 -1, 078, 139. 43
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -18,203. 89 - 708, 508. 76
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05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 3
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 22 DI ST ACTIVITY (SPEC REV M) FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
22 6101 CASH | N BANK -125. 84 54, 510. 98
TOTAL ASSETS -125. 84 54, 510. 98
LI ABI LI TI ES
7481 DEFERRED REVENUE .00 -608. 26
22 7603 PURCHASE OBLI GATI ONS 71.24 179. 00
TOTAL LI ABILITIES 71. 24 -429. 26
FUND BALANCE
22 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -2,075.00
22 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 125. 84 3,169. 16
22 8737 RESTRI CTED - OTHER .00 - 54, 996. 88
22 8753 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT -71.24 -179. 00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 54. 60 -54,081.72

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 125. 84 -54,510. 98




"5 Munis

o a tyler erp solution

05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 4
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 310 CAPI TAL QUTLAY FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
31 6101 CASH | N BANK .00 122, 228. 00
TOTAL ASSETS .00 122, 228. 00
FUND BALANCE
31 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -122,228.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -122,228. 00

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -122,228. 00




"5 Munis

o a tyler erp solution

05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 5
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 320 BUI LDI NG FUND (5 CENT LEVY) FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
32 6101 CASH | N BANK .00 732, 409. 00
TOTAL ASSETS .00 732, 409. 00
FUND BALANCE
32 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -716, 826. 00
32 8734 RESTRI CTED- SFCC ESCROW PRI OR .00 -15,583. 00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -732,409. 00

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 - 732, 409. 00
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o a tyler erp solution

05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 6
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 360 CONSTRUCTI ON FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
36 6101 CASH | N BANK -267,812.00 95, 609. 56
TOTAL ASSETS -267,812.00 95, 609. 56
FUND BALANCE
36 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 267,812.00 267,812.00
36 8735 RESTRI CTED- FUTURE CONSTR BG- 1 .00 -363,421. 56
36 8755 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 8,495.61
36 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 -8,495.61
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 267,812.00 - 95, 609. 56

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 267,812, 00 - 95, 609. 56




"5 Munis

o a tyler erp solution

05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 7
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 400 DEBT SERVI CE FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
40 6101 CASH | N BANK - 958, 273. 87 -1, 345, 102. 73
TOTAL ASSETS - 958, 273. 87 -1,345,102.73
FUND BALANCE
40 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL 958, 273. 87 1, 345, 102. 73
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 958, 273. 87 1, 345, 102. 73

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 958, 273. 87 1,345,102.73




05/10/ 2021 09: 57

MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD 05 EDUCATI ON

9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 1
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 51 FOOD SERVI CE FUND FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
51 6101 CASH | N BANK 60, 748. 31 1, 455, 743. 03
51 6171 I NVENTORI ES FOR CONSUMPTI ON .00 60, 733. 39
51 64000 Deferred Qutfl ows pension .00 50, 118. 00
51 6400P Def erred Pensi on outfl ows .00 117, 215. 00
TOTAL ASSETS 60, 748. 31 1, 683, 809. 42
LI ABI LI TI ES
51 75410 Net OPEB Liabili _t?/_ .00 -125,073. 00
51 7541P Net Pension Liability .00 -521,554. 00
51 7603 PURCHASE OBLI| GATI ONS -33,170.98 236, 180. 72
51 77000 Deffered Inflows - pension .00 -46, 875. 00
51 7700P Deferred I nfl ows - Pension .00 -24,132.00
TOTAL LI ABI LITIES -33,170.98 -481, 453. 28
FUND BALANCE
51 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -410, 358. 53 - 3,590, 207. 08
51 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTRCL 349, 610. 22 2,073, 730. 66
51 87370 RESTRI CTED OTHER - PENSI ON .00 121, 830. 00
51 8737P Restricted fund equity .00 428, 471. 00
51 8753 ASS|I GNED- PURCH OBL - CURRENT 33,170. 98 -236,180.72
51 8755 ASSI GNED- PURCH OBL - PRD 13/ YE .00 34,951. 77
51 8770 UNASSI GNED FUND BALANCE .00 -34,951. 77
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -27,577.33 -1, 202, 356. 14
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -60,748. 31 -1,683,809.42
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o a tyler erp solution

05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 9
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 7000 FI DUCI ARY FUND - PENSI ON, | NVE FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
70 6101 CASH | N BANK .00 84, 149. 74
TOTAL ASSETS .00 84,149.74
LI ABI LI TI ES
7400 | NTERFUND PAYABLES .00 -11,727. 86
TOTAL LI ABILITIES .00 -11, 727. 86
FUND BALANCE
70 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -6.28
70 8737 RESTRI CTED - OTHER .00 -72,415.60
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -72,421. 88

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -84,149. 74
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.‘yrtyler erp solution

05/10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 10
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 8 GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS FOR PERI OD BALANCE
ASSETS
80 6201 LAND .00 744, 437. 00
80 6211 LAND | MPROVEMENTS .00 1,367,391. 33
80 6212 ACCUM DEPREC- LAND | MPROVENVENT .00 -877,006. 22
80 6221 BU LDI NG AND BUI LDI NG | MPROVEM .00 58, 765, 718. 38
80 6222 ACCUM DEPREC. - BUI LDI NGS .00 -29, 387, 310. 06
80 6231 TECHNOLOGY EQUI PVENT .00 115, 232. 68
80 6232 ACCUM DEPREC. - TECH. DEPART. .00 -113,551. 84
80 6241 VEHI CLES .00 4,405, 121. 89
80 6242 ACCUMULATED DEPRECI ATI ON- VEHI C .00 -3, 005, 394. 64
80 6251 GENERAL EQUI PVENT .00 782, 741. 04
80 6252 ACCUM DEPREC. - GENERAL EQUI P .00 - 585, 141. 27
TOTAL ASSETS .00 32, 212, 238. 29
FUND BALANCE
80 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 9,991.94
80 7602 EXPENDI TURES CONTROL .00 69. 25
80 8710 I NVESTMENT | N GOVERNVENTAL AS. .00 -32,222,299. 48
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -32, 212, 238. 29

TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -32.212, 238. 29




*os% MUNis

o a tyler erp solution

05/ 10/ 2021 09: 57 MC CREARY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATI ON P 11
9401l ki n BALANCE SHEET FOR 2021 10 gl bal sht
NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 81 FOOD SERVI CE FOR PERI GD BALANCE
ASSETS
81 6221 BU LDI NG AND BUI LDI NG | MPROVEM .00 23, 000. 00
81 6222 ACCUM DEPREC. - BUI LDI NGS .00 -9,583.35
81 6251 GENERAL EQUI PMENT .00 777,596. 07
81 6252 ACCUM DEPREC. - GENERAL EQUI P .00 -528, 525. 97
TOTAL ASSETS .00 262, 486. 75
FUND BALANCE
81 8711 I NVESTMENT | N BUSN. TYPE ASSET .00 - 262, 486. 75
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -262,486.75
TOTAL LI ABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 - 262, 486. 75

** END OF REPORT - Generated by LAUREN KI NG **
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